
 

Epiphany of Our Lord Events 

• Wednesday, Mar. 4, 7pm—Parish Life Committee, Parish Center 

• Wednesday, Mar. 4 and Mar. 25 at 6:45 p.m.– Choir Rehearsal, Church 

• Friday, Mar. 6 at 7pm—Ladies Bingo, Grady Hall 

• Sunday, Mar. 9 at 11am—Second Sunday Social, Church Vestibule 

• Monday, Mar. 9 at 7pm—Parish Mission, Church 

• Tuesday, Mar. 10, at 6:30 pm– St. Vincent de Paul Meeting, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Wednesday, Mar. 11, at 10am—Mommy and Me, School 

• Wednesday, Mar. 11 at 6pm—Men’s Gospel Reflection, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Wednesday, Mar. 11, at 7pm—Knight of Columbus Meeting, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Thursday, Mar. 12 at 4pm—Confirmation, Church 

• Sat. & Sunday, Mar. 15-16, after Masses—Knights of Columbus Carnation Sale, Church 

• Wednesday, Mar. 18 at 1:30—Nourish for Caregivers, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Sat. & Sunday, Mar. 21-22 after Masses—Manna Food Drive Collection, outside parish center 

• Monday, Mar. 23 at 7pm—Silhouette Stations of the Cross, Church 

• Wednesday, Mar. 25 at 7pm—Living Stations of the Cross, Church 

• Sunday, Mar. 29 at 8am, 10am, 4pm (vigil, Sat. Mar. 28 at 5pm)—Palm Sunday, Church 

• Tuesday, Mar. 31 at 7pm—Night of Mercy, Confessions Before Easter, Church 

 

Continued on page 2 

MARCH 2026 



Recurring Events Every Month 

• Sundays, at 11 am, Jan. 4—Mar. 29— Adult Catechism Class, Rectory Meeting Room, 
Please note, there is no class on Feb. 1 

• Mondays, at 6:30 pm– PREP, School 

• Tuesdays, at 10 am—Walking With Purpose, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Tuesdays, 6:30—CYO 1st & 2nd grade Basketball League, Grady Hall 

• Tuesday during Lent, at 7pm– Book Study, Parish Center 

• Wednesdays at 3:30pm—Prayer Group, Rectory Meeting Room 

•  2nd & 3rd Wednesday during school year at 6:30pm—Cub Scouts, Parish Center or Play-
ground 

• Thursdays, 6:30—CYO 3rd & 4th grade Basketball League, Grady Hall 

• Thursdays at 7pm—Walking With Purpose, Parish Center 

• Thursdays at 7pm—Gospel Reflection Group for Men, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Thursdays at 7pm—Boy Scouts, UFCW Hall (3031 Walton Rd.) 

• Thursdays at 9pm—Men's Basketball, Grady Hall 

• Fridays during Lent at 6:30—Stations of the Cross, Church 

Coming up in April….Holy Week,   Easter,   

Gaudeamus-Climb Every Mountain Concert, 

ChristLife-Following Christ 


